Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Filles - Cice Blossac

du 17/06/2023 au 18/06/2023 - EXCLUSIV GOLF DE CICE-BLOSSAC
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NOM Prénom
KOSHKINA Elizaveta

LUMBACA Salome
GUYOT Lana

DARLOY Céleste
GUILLEMARD Axelle
TRESNARD Romane
DINET Maélia
LAFORGUE Florence
ESTERMANN Thais
DJUMIC Anouchka
GRANDJEAN Alicia
CAMILLATO Clara
TRINCADEIRO Morgane
SOUFFACHE Mayliss
KONG-A-SIOU Tiffany
PRIOU-KERVELLA Blanche
LAY Zoe

DOLIGEZ Laly

NOM Prénom
BASTONI Elea

BERNARD Léonie
CHARRON Charlotte
DOUSSET Colombe
LEBLOND Eléna
PIERRAT Julianne

POISSONNIER Margaux

Liste officielle

ldx
0,3

0,8
1,0
0,3
12
2,2
4,2
0,7
4,6
41
2,7
6,0
3,7
8,3
7,7
7,7
9,2

75

Wild Card DTN

ldx
7,0

7.4
7,7
9,7
6,4
7,0

5,0

M.J.

24

28

29

30

35

37

50

59

63

67

7

78

89

94

98

102

103

104

M.J.

115

142

124

110

131

106

105

Inscrit le

27/01/23

10/04/23

04/04/23

16/01/23

04/05/23

14/03/23

16/05/23

22/01/23

01/05/23

23/02/23

17/01/23

28/04/23

19/04/23

08/04/23

09/05/23

17/05/23

16/05/23

28/01/23

Inscrit le

17/05/23
04/05/23
09/05/23
09/04/23
11/04/23
03/04/23

10/04/23

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE

HDF

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF

HDF



NOM Prénom
[0 FOUILLET victoire

[0 BEGO Anais

NOM Prénom
[ 0 BOURGEON Louise

Liste d'attente

ldx
10,0

Hors critere

ldx
14,4

M.J.

161

201

M.J.

176

Inscrit le

10/05/23

08/05/23

Inscrit le
06/05/23

Ligue

BRETAGNE

BRETAGNE

Ligue
CENTRE



